

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 211 OF 2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment as petitioner)

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, A.A.G.
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No.5/2010, seeking
permission to implead applicant Kamla Devi as party
petitioner, is dismissed.

Interlocutory Application No.6/2010, seeking
permission to allow applicants Karan singh and others
to intervene in the writ petition, is dismissed.

List on 16.11.2010, to be taken up at 2.00

P.M.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master