

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 211 OF 2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,  
intervention and impleadment as petitioner and placing addl.  
documents on record)

Date: 24/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ritu Kumar, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manjit Singh, A.A.G.  
Mr. Harikesh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested by the learned counsel for the  
respondents, hearing of this petition is adjourned for  
seven days.

List on 31.1.2011.

The affidavit, if any, be filed on behalf of  
the respondents within three days from today.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master