

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../11 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 211 OF 2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/04/2011 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S.PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Ritu Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manjit Singh, AAG

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.04.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master