

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 211 OF 2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, intervention,
impleadment, placing addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anubha Rastogi, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Rawal, A.S.G.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjit Sindh, Addl. A.G.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Viveka Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Ms. Padmalakshmi Nigam

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioners, hearing of this petition is adjourned for four
weeks.

List the case on 12.9.2011.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
Court Master

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
Court Master