

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 211 OF 2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and directions and intervention and impleadment as petitioner and placing addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 01/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Anubha Rustogi, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohinton F. Nariman, SG
 Mr. Harin P. Raval, ASG
 Mr. A. Mariaputham, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Padmalakshmi Nigam, Adv.
 Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
 Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv
 Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Misra, Adv., Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Shovan Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned Solicitor General requests for a short adjournment to present comprehensive suggestions for a solution of the problem which is under consideration in the main petition as well as the transferred case.

Put up on 22nd November, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
 Court Master

(PHOOLANWATI ARORA)
 Court Master