

ITEM NO.1+2

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 211 OF 2010

JASWANT &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment as petitioner and intervention and placing addl.documents on record and exemption from filing O.T.)

With

T.C.(C)No.1/2012 (FOR PREL.HEARING)

W.P.(C)No.512/2011

Date: 09/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.  
In WP(C)No.211/10 Mr.Shreeji, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

In WP(C)No.512/11 Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr.Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Shashank Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.  
  
Mr.Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rohinton Nariman, SG  
In WP(C)No.211/10 Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG  
Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

In WP(C)No.512/11 Mr.Rohinton Nariman, SG  
Mrs.Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr.Ritin Rai, Adv.  
Mr.B.K.Prasad, A.O.R.(Not Present)

For State of Haryana Mr.P.N.Misra, Sr.Adv.  
In WP(C)No.211/10 Mr.Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr.Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,A.O.R.(Not Present)

2

For State of U.P. Mr.S.R.Singh, Sr.Adv.  
In WP(C)No.211/10 Mr.S.K.Dwivedi, Adv.  
& T.C.(C)No.1/12 Mr.Manoj K.Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr.Aviral Shukla, Adv.  
Mr.G.V.Rao, Adv.

Ms.Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Jain, A.O.R.(Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Shri Prashant Bhushan, learned counsel for the petitioner

in W.P.(C)No.512 of 2011 has supplied some suggestions.

We have heard the submissions of learned Solicitor General and Shri Prakash Singh, the petitioner in W.P.(C)No.512 of 2011. They both request that some more time needs to be devoted to study the issue in a larger perspective.

As requested, list the cases on 29.02.2012.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master