

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 211 OF 2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, directions, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 1 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|