

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 211/2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and
impleadment as petitioner and intervention and placing addl.
documents on record and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 1/2012

Date : 26/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. adv.
Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv.

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2014.08.29

16:44:00 IST

Reason:

- 2 -

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the State of Haryana is allowed
two days' time to file Status Report.
Petitioners may file a reply and Status Report within two
weeks.

Post the matters after four weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 211/2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and
impleadment as petitioner and intervention and placing addl.
documents on record and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 1/2012

Date : 26/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. adv.
Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv.

- 2 -

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the State of Haryana is allowed
two days' time to file Status Report.
Petitioners may file a reply and Status Report within two
weeks.
Post the matters after four weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master