

ITEM NO.304

COURT NO.10

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.211/2010

JASWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions, placing addl. Documents on record and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH  
T.C.(C) No. 1/2012

Date : 20/02/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipurkar, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR  
Mr. Shreeji Bhavsar, Adv.

in T.C.(C) No.1/12 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR  
  
Mr. Anant Bhushan Kanade, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mrs. Aruna Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

Digitally signed by  
Sanjay Kumar  
Date: 2015.02.21  
12:02:34 IST  
Reason:

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State of Haryana should inform us on the next date of hearing the status of the Report of the Commission of Enquiry headed by Justice Iqbal Singh (retd.), a former Judge of the Punjab and

Haryana High Court. She should also provide us the details of the Report of Claims Commissioner, Shri R.C. Bansal, District and Sessions Judge (retd.).

List the matters on 27.02.2015.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER